
2013 season events qty total

Fri Jun 14 8:00 Declassified $18

Thu Jun 20 8:00 YAP Concert Free

Thu Jun 27 8:00 YAP Concert $10

Fri Jun 28 8:00 YAP Concert $10

Fri Jul 5 8:00 Opening Night Concert $28

Sat Jul 6 7:00 Pre-Concert Discussion Free

Sat July 6 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $25

Thu July 11 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $18

Fri July 12 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $25

Sat July 13 10:30 Masterclass: Weilerstein $10

Sat July 13 7:00 Pre-Concert Discussion Free

Sat July 13 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $25

Tue July 16 8:00 Composer Portrait: Sierra $18

Thu July 18 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $18

Fri July 19 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $25

Sat July 20 10:30 Masterclass: Cooper $10

Sat July 20 12:30 Lunch before Open House $10

Sat July 20 5:30 Gala Dinner $40

Sat July 20 7:00 Pre-Concert Discussion Free

Sat July 20 8:00 Scholarship Ben. Concert $28

Tue July 23 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert Free

Thu July 25 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $18

Fri July 26 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $25

Sat July 27 10:30 Masterclass: Watkins $10

Sat July 27 7:00 Pre-Concert Discussion Free

Sat July 27 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $25

Mon July 29 8:00 Masterclass: Kashkashian $10

Tue July 30 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $18

Wed July 31 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $18

Thu Aug 1 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $18

Fri Aug 2 8:00 Yellow Barn Concert $25

Sat Aug 3 12:30 Matinee Concert $18

Sat Aug 3 7:00 Pre-Concert Discussion Free

Sat Aug 3 8:00 Season Finale Concert $28

total single tickets

Season Pass  
(all events, excluding Gala Dinner)

$385

8-Ticket Pass  
Save 15% (concerts only) $170

Optional donation

grand total $

t i c k e t  o r d e r  fo r m

Putney, Vermont is conveniently located just off of 
I-91, less than 1 hour by car from Amherst, 2½ hours 

from Boston, and 3½ hours from 
New York City.
    With the exception of Young 
Artists Program concerts, all Yellow 
Barn concerts take place in The Big 
Barn. The venue offers comfortable 

seating and air-conditioning, and is handicapped 
accessible. For complete venue information, contact 
Yellow Barn at (802) 387-6637.

 My check is enclosed (payable to Yellow Barn) 

 Please charge my credit card:   MC   VISA   AmEx 

Name �

Address �

City 	  State 	 Zip �

Email �

Phone �

Card # 	  Exp.  	

Signature �

Mail this form to: 
Yellow Barn, 63 Main Street, Putney, VT 05346. 

For more information
or to speak with someone about your order,  
please contact Yellow Barn at (802) 387-6637,  
or info@yellowbarn.org.

Please note: 
Consideration for the continued artistic growth of 
Yellow Barn’s musicians is the primary focus of our 
programming each summer. Repertoire presented 
during Yellow Barn’s summer season is chosen only 
after our audition process is completed each spring 
and the complete schedule of programs and musicians 
will be available at the end of May.

Amherst Boston

New York City

Putney, VT

box office: (802) 387-6637


